
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 01

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Sophie BUCKLE East Yorks JA

2 Stella WARNER East Yorks JA

3 julia WOZNIAK Hull Judo Club

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

3:14

0:26

0:33

Sophie julia
WARNER BUCKLE WOZNIAK

Hull Judo Club

? ? ?

East Yorks JA East Yorks JA

LOSS 1

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

1

10

2

2

11

1

0

0

3

00s1 01

11 00

11 00

Stella



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 02

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Maggie STANIFORTH Hull Judo Club

2 Catherine CUNNINGTON East Yorks JA

3 Abagail RAMPLING East Yorks JA

4 Emma NOLAN East Yorks JA

Time

Catherine Abagail Maggie Emma
CUNNINGTON RAMPLING STANIFORTH NOLAN

? ? ? ?

Hull Judo Club East Yorks JAEast Yorks JA East Yorks JA

0:42

2:00

2:43

2:00

2:00

0:36

LOSS 10

1 LOSS

1 LOSS

LOSS 1

1 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

2

2

1

10

3

2

11

1

1

1

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 12

01 00

01 00

00 02

02 00

00 11



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 03

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Molly SMITH Haltemprice

2 Maisy CHASE Grimsby

3 Eden HERTFIELD East Yorks JA

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:22

0:35

0:30

Eden Maisy
SMITH HERTFIELD CHASE

Grimsby

? ? ?

Haltemprice East Yorks JA

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

20

1

0

0

3

1

10

2

10 01

10 01

00 11

Molly



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 04

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 katelyn WALLER Hull Judo Club

2 Strom FEARON East Yorks JA

3 elizabeth SHAY Hull Judo Club

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

2:14

0:49

2:00

katelyn Strom
SHAY WALLER FEARON

East Yorks JA

? ? ?

Hull Judo Club Hull Judo Club

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1 LOSS

0

0

3

2

11

1

1

10

2

00 10

00 11

02 00

elizabeth



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 06

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Ashlyn STEVENSON East Yorks JA

2 Gracie WILSON East Yorks JA

3 Cheyenne TAYLOR-GUEST Hull Judo Club

4 Isabella ELDON Karen Briggs

Time

Gracie Ashlyn Cheyenne Isabella
WILSON STEVENSON TAYLOR-GUEST ELDON

? ? ? ?

Hull Judo Club Karen BriggsEast Yorks JA East Yorks JA

2:00

2:00

2:00

0:28

1:23

0:38

1 LOSS

1 LOSS

LOSS 1

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

11

2

2

20

1

2

2

3

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

01 00s1

02 00

00s2 01s1

11 00

10 00s2

12 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 07

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Ieuan JONES Scunthorpe

2 Sean ROBERTS East Yorks JA

3 Will NEWTON East Yorks JA

4 Troy NEWTON East Yorks JA

Time

Will Sean Ieuan Troy
NEWTON ROBERTS JONES NEWTON

? ? ? ?

Scunthorpe East Yorks JAEast Yorks JA East Yorks JA

0:29

0:37

0:37

0:08

2:00

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 1

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 1

1

10

3

2

20

2

3

12

1

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 11

11 00

00 01

10 00

10 00

00 02



Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 08

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Jacob

Grimsby Scunthorpe Scunthorpe

Logan Joshua Riley Kayden
GRIMSHAW HIND HUDSON MCDONALD JONES

? ? ? ? ?

Results

Pos Name

1 Kayden JONES Scunthorpe

2 Joshua HUDSON Grimsby

3 Riley MCDONALD Scunthorpe

4 Logan HIND Hull Judo Club

5 Jacob GRIMSHAW East Yorks JA

0:56

2:00

0:34

0:24

1:22

2:00

0:06

2:00

1:40

0:04

4

40

1

LOSS 10

LOSS 1

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 1

LOSS 10

LOSS 1

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

5

1

1

4
3

30

2

2

2

3
This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

East Yorks JA Hull Judo Club

00 12

00 02

11 00

00 11

00 14

00 04

00 10

00 01

00s1 10

00 10



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 09

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Lewis FOXBERRY Grimsby

2 Jared BREWIN Grimsby

3 Matthew SITCH Hull Judo Club

4 Ashton HUMPHREY Karen Briggs

Time

Jared Lewis Matthew Ashton
BREWIN FOXBERRY SITCH HUMPHREY

? ? ? ?

Hull Judo Club Karen BriggsGrimsby Grimsby

2:00

0:05

0:45

2:00

2:00

1:47

LOSS 1

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

1 LOSS

1 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

11

2

3

12

1

1

10

3

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 01

10 00

10 00

02 00

02 00

11 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 10

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Will SMITH Grimsby

2 Jared FALLOWFIELD Hull Judo Club

3 Youseff AFZALI East Yorks JA

4 George HUMPHRIES East Yorks JA

Time

Youseff George Jared Will
AFZALI HUMPHRIES FALLOWFIELD SMITH

? ? ? ?

Hull Judo Club GrimsbyEast Yorks JA East Yorks JA

1:45

0:50

2:00

0:26

0:55

2:00

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 1

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 1

1

10

3

0

0

4

2

2

2

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

11 00

00 10

00 01

00 10

00 10

00 01



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 11

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Henry MORRIS East Yorks JA

2 Isacc SMITH Scunthorpe

3 Arthur GARNETT Judo Excellence

4 Ben STAMFORD Karen Briggs

Time

Isacc Arthur Ben Henry
SMITH GARNETT STAMFORD MORRIS

? ? ? ?

Karen Briggs East Yorks JAScunthorpe Judo Excellence

2:00

1:27

0:31

1:16

2:00

1:15

1 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 1

10 LOSS

2

11

2

1

10

3

0

0

4

3

21

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

01s1 00s1

00 13

11 00

00 10

00s2 01s2

10 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 12

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Toby HASLOPE Karen Briggs

2 Jack HINDLE East Yorks JA

3 Harvey GOODWILL Judo Excellence

4 Luke BRITT East Yorks JA

Time

Jack Luke Harvey Toby
HINDLE BRITT GOODWILL HASLOPE

? ? ? ?

Judo Excellence Karen BriggsEast Yorks JA East Yorks JA

1:46

0:29

1:32

0:33

0:40

1:11

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

2

20

2

0

0

4

1

10

3

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

12 01

00 11

10 01

00 10

00 10

00 12



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 13

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Aaron ILLINGWORTH Haltemprice

2 Henry CARNE Karen Briggs

3 Ben BRISTOW Karen Briggs

4 Archy STEPHESON Hull Judo Club

Time

Ben Henry Archy Aaron
BRISTOW CARNE STEPHESON ILLINGWORTH

? ? ? ?

Hull Judo Club HaltempriceKaren Briggs Karen Briggs

1:22

0:06

2:00

2:49

0:46

0:10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 0

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

1

10

3

2

20

2

0

0

4

3

20

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 11

00 10

11 00

00s1 00

00 11

10 00



Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 14

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Sam

East Yorks JA Hull Judo Club Hull Judo Club

Ronnie Joseph Nicholas Joe
CATTLE EVERS WILDS TARASENKO BENSON

? ? ? ? ?

Results

Pos Name

1 Joseph WILDS East Yorks JA

2 Ronnie EVERS Karen Briggs

3 Sam CATTLE Karen Briggs

4 Nicholas TARASENKO Hull Judo Club

5 Joe BENSON Hull Judo Club

2:49

2:37

0:11

0:34

1:53

3:52

2:44

0:28

0

0

5

1 LOSS

LOSS 1

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

1 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

2

11

3

3

21

2
4

40

1

1

1

4
This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

Karen Briggs Karen Briggs

01 00

00 01

10 00

10 00s1

00 10

02 01

10 00

10 00

00 11

10 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 15

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Mathew FLEETCRAFT Karen Briggs

2 Daniel WOZNIAK Hull Judo Club

3 Hayden TAYLOR Haltemprice

4 Daniel HARRINGTON Karen Briggs

Time

Mathew Daniel Daniel Hayden
FLEETCRAFT HARRINGTON WOZNIAK TAYLOR

? ? ? ?

Hull Judo Club HaltempriceKaren Briggs Karen Briggs

4:00

2:00

1:33

1:00

2:00

2:00

0 LOSS

1 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

1 LOSS

LOSS 10

3

11

1

0

0

4

2

11

2

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00s1 00s2

01s1 00

10 01

00 10

01 00

01 12



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 16 19/11/2017

Boulevard Acd.

Results

1 Alex MACLENNON Grimsby

2 Brandon COLLINGWOOD Hull Judo Club

Brandon COLLINGWOOD?

Hull Judo Club

LOSS

? Alex MACLENNON

Grimsby

Alex MACLENNON

Grimsby

1?

Brandon COLLINGWOOD?

Hull Judo Club

LOSS

? Alex MACLENNON

Grimsby

Alex MACLENNON

Grimsby

1?

2:00

2:00

00

00s1

02

02



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 2 - C 17

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Bukhari MOHAMAD ABDI Hull Judo Club

2 Raivis ROMINOVS Hull Judo Club

3 Alfie COOK Hull Judo Club

4 Alfie BELL Karen Briggs

Time

Raivis Bukhari Alfie Alfie
ROMINOVS MOHAMAD ABDI BELL COOK

? ? ? ?

Karen Briggs Hull Judo ClubHull Judo Club Hull Judo Club

2:00

2:00

0:06

0:45

0:10

0:37

LOSS 1

LOSS 1

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

2

3

21

1

0

0

4

1

1

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00s1 03

00s2 01s1

10 00

10 00

10s1 00

11 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 3 - C 1

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Madeline KISSENISKY East Yorks JA

2 Mae NOLAN East Yorks JA

3 Eleanor BUCKLE East Yorks/Bev

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:53

5:49

Mae Eleanor
KISSENISKY NOLAN BUCKLE

East Yorks/Bev

4.mon 4.mon 5.mon

East Yorks JA East Yorks JA

10 LOSS

1 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

11

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

12 00

02 01

10 00

Madeline



Hull Judo Rumble  19/11/2017  Boulevard Acd.   Ev 3 - C 10
Competitors: 2

# Name Wins Pts Pos1

1 Ivo PODMOSINS  (55,20)

Hull Judo Club

2 Corey SHARP  (50,00)

Scunthorpe

10 1 10 1

0 0 2

Results

Pos Name

1 Ivo PODMOSINS, Hull Judo Club

2 Corey SHARP, Scunthorpe



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 3 - C 11 19/11/2017

Boulevard Acd.

Results

1 Edwards GRINEVICES Hull Judo Club

2 Finn MCLEISH-LONGTHORNE Haltemprice

Edwards GRINEVICES4.mon

Hull Judo Club

10

4.mon Edwards GRINEVICES

Hull Judo Club

Finn MCLEISH-LONGTHORNE

Haltemprice

LOSS5.mon

Edwards GRINEVICES4.mon

Hull Judo Club

10

4.mon Edwards GRINEVICES

Hull Judo Club

Finn MCLEISH-LONGTHORNE

Haltemprice

LOSS5.mon

0:26

0:27

11

11

00

00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 3 - C 2

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Willow PARR Haltemprice

2 Ellie HATFIELD East Yorks JA

3 Eloise SHEPPARD Hull Judo Club

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

2:54

1:54

3:00

Eloise Ellie
PARR SHEPPARD HATFIELD

East Yorks JA

? 5.mon 4.mon

Haltemprice Hull Judo Club

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

20

1

0

0

3

1

10

2

10 00

10 00

00 10

Willow



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 3 - C 3 19/11/2017

Boulevard Acd.

Results

1 Laura TRUKSANE Hull Judo Club

2 Geogia SKIBOWSKI Karen Briggs

Laura TRUKSANE4.mon

Hull Judo Club

10

4.mon Laura TRUKSANE

Hull Judo Club

Geogia SKIBOWSKI

Karen Briggs

LOSS1.mon

Laura TRUKSANE4.mon

Hull Judo Club

LOSS

1.mon Geogia SKIBOWSKI

Karen Briggs

Geogia SKIBOWSKI

Karen Briggs

11.mon

Laura TRUKSANE4.mon

Hull Judo Club

10

4.mon Laura TRUKSANE

Hull Judo Club

Geogia SKIBOWSKI

Karen Briggs

LOSS1.mon

0:33

3:00

0:30

10

01

11

01

02

00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 3 - C 4

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Toby ELLIS East Yorks JA

2 Connor HENDERSON Haltemprice

3 Tyler LANG Judo Excellence

4 Elliot WILKINSON Judo Excellence

Time

Tyler Elliot Connor Toby
LANG WILKINSON HENDERSON ELLIS

? 5.mon ? ?

Haltemprice East Yorks JAJudo Excellence Judo Excellence

0:48

3:00

0:32

2:56

0:29

1:01

10 LOSS

LOSS 1

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

3

0

0

4

2

20

2

3

21

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

11 00

00 03

00 10

00 13

00 10

00 11



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 3 - C 5

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Ben ATKINSON Hull Judo Club

2 Liam ROBERTS East Yorks JA

3 Jude GODFREY Hull Judo Club

4 Ellis COOK East Yorks JA

Time

Ben Jude Ellis Liam
ATKINSON GODFREY COOK ROBERTS

4.mon 4.mon ? 4.mon

East Yorks JA East Yorks JAHull Judo Club Hull Judo Club

1:14

4:29

3:00

0:31

3:00

1:02

10 LOSS

LOSS 1

1 LOSS

LOSS 10

0 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

11

1

1

10

3

0

0

4

2

11

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

11 00

00 01s1

01 00s1

00 10

01 01s1

12 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 3 - C 6

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Henry ILLINGWORTH East Yorks JA

2 Finlay GODFREY Hull Judo Club

3 Samuel  FEWLASS Hull Judo Club

4 Harley RODGERS East Yorks/Hornsea

Time

Finlay Samuel Henry Harley
GODFREY FEWLASS ILLINGWORTH RODGERS

4.mon ? 5.mon 4.mon

East Yorks JA East Yorks/HornseaHull Judo Club Hull Judo Club

4:22

0:09

1:09

0:56

1:05

0:08

1 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

11

2

1

10

3

3

30

1

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

01s2 00s1

10 00

00 12

10 00

11 00s1

00 10



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 3 - C 7

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Sam PRICE Grimsby

2 Spencer CAMMISH East Yorks JA

3 Sonny LANG Judo Excellence

4 Krystian JANUSEWICA Scunthorpe

Time

Krystian Sonny Spencer Sam
JANUSEWICA LANG CAMMISH PRICE

4.mon ? ? ?

East Yorks JA GrimsbyScunthorpe Judo Excellence

0:47

3:00

3:07

LOSS 10

LOSS 1

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

4

1

10

3

2

20

2

3

21

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 10

01s1 02

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 3 - C 8

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 James RAMPLING East Yorks JA

2 Stuart PARR Haltemprice

3 Jay JOHNSON Hull Judo Club

4 Oscar FRANK Easy Yorks/South Hunsley

Time

James Jay Oscar Stuart
RAMPLING JOHNSON FRANK PARR

? 4.mon 5.mon ?

Easy Yorks/South Hunsley HaltempriceEast Yorks JA Hull Judo Club

3:00

3:00

1:08

3:00

0:31

0:48

1 LOSS

LOSS 1

10 LOSS

LOSS 1

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

21

1

1

10

3

0

0

4

2

2

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

02s1 01

01 02

11 00s1

00 02s2

10 00

10 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Hull Judo Rumble
Ev 3 - C 9

19/11/2017
Boulevard Acd.

Results

Pos Name

1 Ion FORBES East Yorks JA

2 Dylan BROWN Judo Excellence

3 James HINDLE East Yorks JA

4 Scott RENDER Hull Judo Club

Time

Ion James Scott Dylan
FORBES HINDLE RENDER BROWN

? 5.mon 5.mon ?

Hull Judo Club Judo ExcellenceEast Yorks JA East Yorks JA

1:53

2:39

0:11

2:07

0:44

1 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

21

1

1

10

3

0

0

4

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

02 01

00 11

14 00

00 10

11s1 00

10 00
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